
 

 
 
 

Sugar Grove Public Library District 
2023 Holiday Closing Dates 

 
The Library is closed or has limited hours on the following dates: 
If the Library is already closed on a Friday for a holiday date or if the date falls on a weekend, 
another day may be included. Weekend holiday dates may be observed on another day per 
federal holiday schedule. 
 

New Year’s Day (observed): Monday January 2, 2023 
 

Memorial Day: Monday, May 29, 2023 
 

Juneteenth: Monday June 19, 2023 
 

Independence Day: Tuesday July 4, 2023 
 

Labor Day: Monday, September 4, 2023 
 

Thanksgiving Eve: Wednesday, November 22, 2023 
(half day, closing early at 2:00 pm) 

 
Thanksgiving Day: Thursday, November 23, 2023 

 
Christmas Eve: Sunday December 24, 2023 

 
Christmas: Monday, December 25, 2023 

 
New Years Eve: Sunday December 31, 2023 

 
New Years Day: Monday January 1, 2024 

 
 

 

Please note: The Library is closed every Friday. 

 


